Individual Best Times (All Time)

Darcy Deakin - (707582) - Nottingham Leander SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:23.95
4:25.88
4:27.08
4:27.61
4:33.12
4:33.61
4:33.76
4:36.28
4:47.75
4:49.19
4:52.13
5:15.54

5:16.87

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:33.12
4:27.08
4:25.88
4:27.61
4:23.95
4:52.13
4:33.61
4:33.76
4:36.28

4:47.75
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

672
658
649
645
607
604
603
586
519
511
496
393
388

WA Pts

607
649
658
645
672
496
604
603
586
519

Round

N

r r T I I I I T I I T

Round

H

I I T I I I T

Date

13/12/14
22/11/15
22/10/16
22/11/15
22/11/16
171113
01/12/12
18/11/12
03/12/11
20/11/11
01/12/13
06/11/10
09/01/11

Date

22/11/16
22/10/16
22/11/15
22/11/15
13/12/14
01/12/13
17/11/13
01/12/12
18/11/12
03/12/11

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Champs

ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships
Manchester International 2016

ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships
Stockport Metro November Open Meet

Stockport November L2 Meet

ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet

BG North East Region Championships

Stockport Metro November Open Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet

BG North East SC Champs

Chesterfield Xmas Meet

Meet

Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Manchester International 2016

ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships
ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships
Scottish National Short Course Champs

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Stockport November L2 Meet

ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet
Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet

BG North East Region Championships

Venue

Edinburgh
Sunderland
Manchester
Sunderland
Stockport
Stockport
Sunderland
Stockport
Sunderland
Stockport
Sunderland
Sunderland

Chesterfield

Venue

Stockport
Manchester
Sunderland
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Stockport
Sunderland
Stockport

Sunderland

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

4:49.19 511 H 20/11/11 Stockport Metro November Open Meet Stockport Co Sheffield 2
5:16.87 388 H 09/01/11 Chesterfield Xmas Meet Chesterfield Co Sheffield 3
5:15.54 393 H 06/11/10 BG North East SC Champs Sunderland Co Sheffield 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



