Individual Best Times (All Time)

Darcy Deakin - (707582) - Nottingham Leander SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

4:23.95 4:25.88 4:27.08 4:27.61 4:33.12 4:33.61 4:33.76	672 658 649	H F	13/12/14 22/11/15	Scottish National Short Course Champs	Edinburgh		- 1
4:27.08 4:27.61 4:33.12 4:33.61			22/11/15				ı
4:27.61 4:33.12 4:33.61	649			ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships	Sunderland		2
4:33.12 4:33.61		Н	22/10/16	Manchester International 2016	Manchester	Co Sheffield	2
4:33.61	645	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships	Sunderland		2
	607	Н	22/11/16	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Co Sheffield	2
1.22.76	604	Н	17/11/13	Stockport November L2 Meet	Stockport	Co Sheffield	2
4.33.70	603	Н	01/12/12	ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet	Sunderland	Co Sheffield	2
4:36.28	586	Н	18/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Co Sheffield	2
4:47.75	519	Н	03/12/11	BG North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Co Sheffield	2
4:49.19	511	Н	20/11/11	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Co Sheffield	2
4:52.13	496	Н	01/12/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Co Sheffield	2
5:15.54	393	Н	06/11/10	BG North East SC Champs	Sunderland	Co Sheffield	2
5:16.87	388	Н	09/01/11	Chesterfield Xmas Meet	Chesterfield	Co Sheffield	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:33.12	607	Н	22/11/16	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Co Sheffield	2
4:27.08	649	Н	22/10/16	Manchester International 2016	Manchester	Co Sheffield	2
4:25.88	658	F	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships	Sunderland		2
4:27.61	645	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Senior & Youth Championships	Sunderland		2
4:23.95	672	Н	13/12/14	Scottish National Short Course Champs	Edinburgh		1
4:52.13	496	Н	01/12/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Co Sheffield	2
4:33.61	604	Н	17/11/13	Stockport November L2 Meet	Stockport	Co Sheffield	2
4:33.76	603	Н	01/12/12	ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet	Sunderland	Co Sheffield	2
4:36.28	586	Н	18/11/12	Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet	Stockport	Co Sheffield	2
4:47.75 2024 Copyright	519 4	Н	03/12/11	BG North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Co Sheffield Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
4:49.19	511	Н	20/11/11	Stockport Metro November Open Meet	Stockport	Co Sheffield	2
5:16.87	388	Н	09/01/11	Chesterfield Xmas Meet	Chesterfield	Co Sheffield	3
5:15.54	393	Н	06/11/10	BG North Fast SC Champs	Sunderland	Co Sheffield	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS